ALMEMO® MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
01.32 06
/2
00
6
W
e
re

DC adapter cable, electr. isolated ZB3090-UK2, 10..30V, 12V DC ,1.25A
Rechargeable battery pack 8 NiMH-Akkus 9..11V, 1600mAh
Types and ordering information
9 Inputs, max. 40 Channels, 2 Outputs, cascaded Interface, real time clock, 1 key, Mains adapter 12V/2A
19“ desk-top housing 12 DU, 1 free slot Order no. MA56901M09TG1
19“ desk-top housing 32 DU, 6 free slots Order no. MA56901M09TG3
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, 19 free slots Order no. MA56901M09TG8
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, 19 free slots Order no. MA56901M09BT8
Options S:  Internal EEPROM with capacity for 100,000 measures values Order no. OA5690S
KL: Linearization, multi-point calibration, and calibration data management Order no. OA5690KL
R: Temperature ranges for 8 coolants Order no. SB0000R
furthermore
Rechargeable battery pack (8 cells NiMH, 1600mAh), 1 free slot
with intelligent high-speed charging (3.5h) Order no. ES5690AP
Selector switch boards
U-A10 10 inputs for ALMEMO® flat connectors Order no. ES5690UA10
U-MU 10 inputs with 10x MU connector Order no. ES5690UMU
ALMEMO® 10-fold MU connector for 10 sensors, 10-40 channels Order no. ZA5690MU
U-TH mit 10 inputs with miniature thermal connector Order no. ES5690UTH
U-KS mit 10 inputs with clamp connector Order no. ES5690UKS
Option KSU: inputs with 100:1 divider for 10 V Order no. OA5690UKSU
Option KSI: inputs with shunt for 20 mA Order no. OA5690UKSI
Accessories
ALMEMO® memory connector for multimedia card Order no. ZA1904MMC

DC adapter cable, electr. isolated ZB3090-UK2, 10..30V, 12V DC ,1.25A
Rechargeable battery pack 8 NiMH-Akkus 9..11V, 1600mAh
Types and ordering information
Graphic display with 3 brightness levels, Multi-Media-Card-Memory and USB card reader, 9 Inputs, max. 40 Channels,
2 Outputs, cascaded Interface, real time clock, 9 keys, Mains adapter 12V/2A
19“ desk-top housing 32 DU, 6 free slots Order no. MA56902M09TG3
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, 19 free slots Order no. MA56902M09TG8
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, 19 free slots Order no. MA56902M09BT8
Options S:  Internal EEPROM with capacity for 100,000 measures values Order no. OA5690S
KL: Linearization, multi-point calibration, and calibration data management Order no. OA5690KL
R: Temperature ranges for 8 coolants Order no. SB0000R
furthermore
Rechargeable battery pack (8 cells NiMH, 1600mAh), 1 free slot
with intelligent high-speed charging (3.5h) Order no. ES5690AP
Selector switch boards
U-A10 10 inputs for ALMEMO® flat connectors Order no. ES5690UA10
U-MU 10 inputs with 10x MU connector Order no. ES5690UMU
ALMEMO® 10-fold MU connector for 10 sensors, 10-40 channels Order no. ZA5690MU
U-TH mit 10 inputs with miniature thermal connector Order no. ES5690UTH
U-KS mit 10 inputs with clamp connector Order no. ES5690UKS
Option KSU: inputs with 100:1 divider for 10 V Order no. OA5690UKSU
Option KSI: inputs with shunt for 20 mA Order no. OA5690UKSI
Accessories
Multmedia card min. 32 MB Order no. ZB1904MMC